
1 8 Thibeault Jaimie 3 1 6 10 0.75
1 18 Marcelle Shanice 3 1 3 7 0.75
3 9 Pavan Sarah 2 1 6 9 0.50
3 11 Ellis Jaclyn 2 2 4 8 0.50
3 22 Pavan Rebecca 2 5 6 13 0.50
- 1 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 3 Page Brittney - - - -
- 17 French Kelci - - - -
- 20 Barclay Lisa Dawn Margaret - - 3 3
- 25 Cross Jennifer - - - -
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier - 1 6 7
- 15 Perrin Alicia - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 12 36 60 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 18 Marcelle Shanice 11 4 20 35 31.43
2 9 Pavan Sarah 12 4 25 41 29.27
- 22 Pavan Rebecca 7 4 4 15
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier 5 2 7 14
- 8 Thibeault Jaimie 3 1 8 12
- 20 Barclay Lisa Dawn Margaret 5 - 3 8
- 11 Ellis Jaclyn 3 3 1 7
- 15 Perrin Alicia 1 - 3 4
- 3 Page Brittney - 1 - 1
- 1 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 17 French Kelci - - - -
- 25 Cross Jennifer - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 19 71 137 34.31


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
ARG 3

1 25

23

14

25

24

26

14

25

77

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:29 0:22 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

36 1507/19/2012

Ciudad Juarez,Mexico

UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:48  Total: 1:48
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1 1 Guimond Janie 4 11 20 35 1.00
1 9 Pavan Sarah 4 9 15 28 1.00
3 18 Marcelle Shanice 3 4 22 29 0.75
- 3 Page Brittney - - 2 2
- 15 Perrin Alicia - - 1 1
- 17 French Kelci - - - -
- 25 Cross Jennifer - - - -
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier - 3 14 17
- 11 Ellis Jaclyn - 13 28 41
- 8 Thibeault Jaimie - 2 4 6
- 20 Barclay Lisa Dawn Margaret - 3 3 6
- 22 Pavan Rebecca - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 48 112 171 2.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 16 3 19

1 22 Pavan Rebecca 1 - 9 10 0.25
1 18 Marcelle Shanice 1 1 13 15 0.25
- 1 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 3 Page Brittney - - - -
- 8 Thibeault Jaimie - - 4 4
- 15 Perrin Alicia - - 4 4
- 25 Cross Jennifer - - - -
- 9 Pavan Sarah - 2 12 14
- 11 Ellis Jaclyn - 2 11 13
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier - 2 8 10
- 17 French Kelci - 2 2 4
- 20 Barclay Lisa Dawn Margaret - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 11 65 78 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
ARG 3

1 25

23

14

25

24

26

14

25

77

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:29 0:22 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

36 1507/19/2012

Ciudad Juarez,Mexico

UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:48  Total: 1:48
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1 18 Marcelle Shanice 16 2 17 35 40.00
2 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier 5 3 24 32 6.25
- 1 Guimond Janie 3 - 10 13
- 3 Page Brittney - - 2 2
- 8 Thibeault Jaimie - - - -
- 9 Pavan Sarah - - - -
- 11 Ellis Jaclyn - - - -
- 15 Perrin Alicia - - - -
- 17 French Kelci - - - -
- 22 Pavan Rebecca - - - -
- 25 Cross Jennifer - - - -
- 20 Barclay Lisa Dawn Margaret - 1 6 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 6 59 89 20.22


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 Ellis Jaclyn 16 - 74 90 4.00
- 1 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 3 Page Brittney - - - -
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier - - - -
- 8 Thibeault Jaimie - - 2 2
- 9 Pavan Sarah - - - -
- 15 Perrin Alicia - - 1 1
- 17 French Kelci - - - -
- 18 Marcelle Shanice - - 1 1
- 20 Barclay Lisa Dawn Margaret - - - -
- 22 Pavan Rebecca - - 1 1
- 25 Cross Jennifer - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 - 79 95 4.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
ARG 3

1 25

23

14

25

24

26

14

25

77

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:29 0:22 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

36 1507/19/2012

Ciudad Juarez,Mexico

UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:48  Total: 1:48
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1 14 Carlotto Florencia 2 3 8 13 0.50
1 5 Fresco Lucia 2 3 5 10 0.50
3 2 Fernandez Josefina 1 - 3 4 0.25
3 10 Sosa Emilce 1 - 8 9 0.25
3 13 Boscacci Leticia 1 - 3 4 0.25
- 1 Gaido Lucia - - - -
- 8 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad - - - -
- 11 Pinedo Georgina - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela Ayelen - - - -
- 19 Cossar Mariangeles - 1 8 9
- 18 Castiglione Yael - 2 3 5
- 16 Busquets Florencia Natasha - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 11 40 58 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Fresco Lucia 23 2 17 42 54.76
2 2 Fernandez Josefina 7 4 18 29 24.14
- 19 Cossar Mariangeles 3 2 13 18
- 13 Boscacci Leticia 9 - 6 15
- 10 Sosa Emilce 9 3 3 15
- 14 Carlotto Florencia 3 2 3 8
- 18 Castiglione Yael 4 - 2 6
- 16 Busquets Florencia Natasha 1 1 - 2
- 1 Gaido Lucia - - - -
- 8 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad - - - -
- 11 Pinedo Georgina - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela Ayelen - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 14 62 135 43.70


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ARG • Argentina

CAN
ARG 3

1 25

23

14

25

24

26

14

25

77

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:29 0:22 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

36 1507/19/2012

Ciudad Juarez,Mexico

UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:48  Total: 1:48
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1 1 Gaido Lucia 7 7 22 36 1.75
1 19 Cossar Mariangeles 7 10 11 28 1.75
3 2 Fernandez Josefina 4 5 15 24 1.00
4 5 Fresco Lucia 3 1 6 10 0.75
5 10 Sosa Emilce 2 4 10 16 0.50
6 14 Carlotto Florencia 1 1 3 5 0.25
- 8 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad - - - -
- 11 Pinedo Georgina - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela Ayelen - 2 6 8
- 18 Castiglione Yael - 7 17 24
- 13 Boscacci Leticia - 1 2 3
- 16 Busquets Florencia Natasha - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 39 93 156 6.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 1 27

1 5 Fresco Lucia 2 - 6 8 0.50
1 10 Sosa Emilce 2 3 14 19 0.50
3 18 Castiglione Yael 1 1 10 12 0.25
3 14 Carlotto Florencia 1 1 5 7 0.25
3 8 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 1 Gaido Lucia - - - -
- 11 Pinedo Georgina - - - -
- 13 Boscacci Leticia - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela Ayelen - - 5 5
- 19 Cossar Mariangeles - - 23 23
- 2 Fernandez Josefina - 1 17 18
- 16 Busquets Florencia Natasha - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 9 82 98 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

CAN
ARG 3

1 25

23

14

25

24

26

14

25

77

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:29 0:22 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

36 1507/19/2012

Ciudad Juarez,Mexico

UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:48  Total: 1:48
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1 19 Cossar Mariangeles 10 - 24 34 29.41
2 1 Gaido Lucia 5 - 13 18 27.78
- 2 Fernandez Josefina 3 - 6 9
- 8 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad 2 - 2 4
- 5 Fresco Lucia - - - -
- 10 Sosa Emilce - - - -
- 11 Pinedo Georgina - - - -
- 13 Boscacci Leticia - - - -
- 17 Curatola Antonela Ayelen - - - -
- 18 Castiglione Yael - - - -
- 14 Carlotto Florencia - 1 - 1
- 16 Busquets Florencia Natasha - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 2 45 67 26.87


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 Castiglione Yael 11 1 63 75 2.75
2 17 Curatola Antonela Ayelen 6 - 19 25 1.50
- 1 Gaido Lucia - - - -
- 2 Fernandez Josefina - - - -
- 5 Fresco Lucia - - - -
- 8 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad - - - -
- 10 Sosa Emilce - - 3 3
- 11 Pinedo Georgina - - - -
- 13 Boscacci Leticia - - - -
- 14 Carlotto Florencia - - - -
- 16 Busquets Florencia Natasha - - - -
- 19 Cossar Mariangeles - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 1 86 104 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

CAN
ARG 3

1 25

23

14

25

24

26

14

25

77

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:29 0:22 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

36 1507/19/2012

Ciudad Juarez,Mexico

UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:48  Total: 1:48

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 580, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 7/19/2012  17:55 Page 6/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

XI Women's Pam Am Cup 2012
Classfication 5/8


